Patrol and Investigations

Murder & Non-Negligent
Manslaughter

Manslaughter by Negligence
Sex Offenses - Forcible

Sex Offenses — Non-Forcible
Aggravated Assault

Select Crimes Against Persons
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Robbery

Burglary
Theft/Larceny
Motor Vehicle Theft
Arson

Select Crimes Against Property
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Percent of Offenses Cleared

Accident Investigations
Traffic Stops

Traffic Arrests

Other Arrests

Speed Device Deployments
HVEE Deployments
Parking Tickets Issued

Neighborhood Foot Patrol
Hot Spot Crime Patrols

Field Interviews

Involuntary Commitments

Administration and Outreach

Open Records Requests
Nixle Messages Sent
Press Releases
Facebook Posts
Facebook Followers

o O

41

139
195

11
21
538
21

593

69%

1,365
5,753
3,800
2,939
18
601
5,602

142
620
134

68

7,459
40

13

194
24,403

m
o

N
o
N
I

o N

62
22
152

238

42
568
19

634

70%

1,433
5,335
3,842
2,986
15
416
9,174

88
24
51

51

5,855
48

16

177
22,107

(’20to

120
197

70
600
27

712

61%

1,389
4,873
3,444
2,902
15
152
7,709

73
195
125

109

6,482
75

18
293

o N

62
22
152

238

42
568
19

634

70%

1,433
5,335
3,842
2,986
15
416
9,174

88
24
51

51

5,855
48

16

177
22,107

2025

Benchmarks

60
15
100

200

10
100
800

30

10

950

70%

1,500
5,000
No Goal
No Goal
20

350
10,000

90
36
120

No Goal

4,000
250

50

No Goal
23,000



